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GET ORGANIZED! 

BARGAINS ON DESK 
ACCESSORIES ARE HERE

SAF-3271BL

SAF-3251BL

SAF-3250BL

SAF-2160BL

SAFCO® DESK ACCESSORIES

No. Description Size Color
List  

Price
Your  

Price
SAF-2160BL Onyx Angled Mesh Steel  

Telephone Stand
113⁄4 × 91⁄4 × 7 Black

SAF-3250BL Onyx Mini Organizer with Three 
Compartments, Steel Mesh

5 × 6 × 51⁄2 Black

SAF-3251BL Deluxe Organizer, Six Compartments 121⁄2 × 51⁄4 × 51⁄4 Steel

SAF-3271BL Desk Tray, Three Tiers, Steel Mesh Letter Black

SAF 2160BL

SAF 3271B

$35.00

$22.00

$25.00

$42.00 $34.99

$22.99

$16.99

$29.99


