

	SAFCO® DESK ACCESSORIES				Your
No.	Description	Size	Color	Price	Price
SAF-2160BL	Onyx Angled Mesh Steel Telephone Stand	$11\% \times 9\% \times 7$	Black	<del>\$35.00</del>	\$29.99
SAF-3250BL	Onyx Mini Organizer with Three Compartments, Steel Mesh	$5 \times 6 \times 5\frac{1}{2}$	Black	<del>\$22.00</del>	\$16.99
SAF-3251BL	Deluxe Organizer, Six Compartments	$12\frac{1}{2} \times 5\frac{1}{4} \times 5\frac{1}{4}$	Steel	\$25.00	\$22.99
SAF-3271BL	Desk Tray, Three Tiers, Steel Mesh	Letter	Black	\$42.00	\$34.99



SAF-3250BL







SAF-3251BL

SAF-3271BL